FINAL LIST NO. 2077.

LAND PURCHASE COMMISSION, NORTHERN IRELAND.

NORTHERN IRELAND LAND ACT, 1925.

ESTATE OF ELIZABETH O'RORKE (WIDOW).

County of Tyrone. Record No. N.I. 1892.

WHEREAS the above-named Elizabeth O'Rorke claims to be the Owner of the land mentioned in the Schedule hereunder, in respect of which land and other land a Provisional List (No. 1885) has been published.

And whereas no objection has been made with respect to the land included in the Schedule hereunder.

Now in pursuance of the provisions of Section 17, Sub-section 4, of the above Act the Land Purchase Commission. Northern Ireland, hereby publish a Final List of the land above referred to, being land with respect to which no no objection has been made.

This Land will become vested in the said Commission by virtue of Part II of the above Act on the 31st day of December, 1930, being the Appointed Day which has been fixed by the said Commission in respect thereof.

Reg. No.	Name of Tenant.	Postal Address.	Barony.	Townland.	Reference No. on Map filed in Land Purchase Commis- sion.	Area.	Rer e.f. s.	nt. $ _{L}^{\dot{F}}$	Standar Purchas Annuity 8. d	ra se y	tanda I lice S.	2
Holding subject to a Judicial Rent fixed after the 15th August, 1911.												
L		Fintona, Co. Tyrone.	Clogher	Cashotown	2		·		20	U 42		T

Notes.--(a) The holding when vested in the purchaser shall continue to have appurtenant thereto, and to be subject to, as the case may be, any previously existing easements, rights and appurtenances.

(b) The gale-days for the payment of rent in respect of the above-mentioned holding are the 1st May and 1st November.

Dated this 9th day of December, 1930.

W. E. MACLATCHY,

Secretary.

Land Purchase Commission, Northern Ireland, 7 Upper Queen Street, Belfast.

FINAL LIST NO. 2078.

LAND PURCHASE COMMISSION, NORTHERN IRELAND.

NORTHERN IRELAND LAND ACT, 1925.

ESTATE OF JANE JAMISON WRAY (WIDOW), CONTINUED IN THE NAME OF THE REVEREND ALEXANDER HUNTER WRAY.

County of Londonderry. Record No. N.I. 1859.

WHEREAS the above-named Alexander Hunter Wray claims to be the Owner of the land mentioned in the schedule hereunder, in respect of which land and other land a Provisional List (No. 1882) has been published.

And whereas no objection has been made with respect to the land included in the Schedule hereunder.

Now in pursuance of the provisions of Section 17 Sub-section 4, of the above Act the Land Purchase Commission, Northern Ireland, hereby publish a Final List of the land above referred to, being land with respect to which no objection has been made.

This Land will become vested in the said Commission by virtue of Part II of the above Act on the 31st day of December, 1930, being the Appointed Day which has been fixed by the said Commission in respect thereof.